Total Confirmed Cases
Total Active Cases
Total Recovered Cases

Total Deaths

COVID-19 STATUS

MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG

73217

3373

68583

1261

Today’s Update

New Cases

New Recoveries

New Deaths

232

276

04 (Not Vaccinated — 03)

COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE STATUS, MEGHALAYA

District Name Active New New New Total Cases Total Total
Cases Cases Recoveries Deaths Recoveries | Deaths
East Garo Hills 34 1 2 0 1795 1752 9
East Jaintia Hills 56 8 4 0 2281 2195 30
East Khasi Hills 1585 128 99 3 35686 33222 879
North Garo Hills 25 4 6 0 1640 1607 8
Ri-Bhoi 372 10 44 0 8691 8249 70
South Garo Hills 44 0 4 0 1193 1137 12
South West Garo Hills 30 0 1817 1772 15
South West Khasi Hills 180 3 4 0 2126 1934 12
West Garo Hills 290 26 48 0 8725 8365 70
West Jaintia Hills 380 20 25 0 5900 5412 108
West Khasi Hills 377 29 35 1 3363 2938 48
Total 3373 232 276 4 73217 68583 1261




